

Making a Donation to The Newark Museum of Art

Thank you for supporting The Newark Museum of Art! For any questions about making a donation, contact Hannah Hume in the Development Office at 973.596.6638 or by email at hhume@newarkmuseumart.org.

The following methods of making a donation are welcome:

By Check:

Donations may be made payable to The Newark Museum of Art or Newark Museum Association [EIN 22-1487275] and sent to our secure lockbox.

Mail to: The Newark Museum Association, PO Box 825669, Philadelphia, PA 19182-5669 Or to The Newark Museum of Art, Attn: Development, 49 Washington Street, Newark, NJ 07102

By Credit Card:

To make a donation by credit card, visit newarkmuseumart.org/donate or contact Hannah Hume in the Development Office at 973-596-6638 or hhume@newarkmuseumart.org. All major credit cards are accepted.

By Wire Transfer:

Donations may be made via wire transfer. PNC EFT Wire instructions are below: Routing Number for ACH, Wire, Checks: 031207607 Operating Account: 8026476804 SWIFT Code for International Payments: PNCCUS33 Bank Address: PNC BANK NA, 249 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh PA 15222

Gifts of Stock and Appreciated Securities:

For gifts of all DTC-Eligible Securities to The Newark Museum of Art [EIN 22-1487275], please notify the Museum of gifts in process so that we can identify your gift and recognize your generosity in a timely fashion. Contact Hannah Hume in the Development Office at 973-596-6638 or hhume@newarkmuseumart.org. Stock and Appreciated Securities may be electronically transferred via DTC: DTC #8862 Merrill Lynch Account Number: 7FZ02047 Client Account Name: The Newark Museum Association Bank Address: Bank of America Investment Services, Attn: Greg Chimenti, 208 Harristown Road, 4th Floor, Glen Rock, NJ 07458

The Newark Museum of Art also welcomes **tribute gifts, matching gifts, recurring gifts, and distributions from IRAs, Donor Advised Funds, Family Foundations and Trusts**. For questions about Charitable Gift Annuities offered by the Museum and other planned giving strategies, contact Hannah Hume in the Development Office, at 973-596-6638 or hhume@newarkmuseumart.org.